
Ordered by Stop Time

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 08/27/2020

SAYLES ELEM BUS 2 AM

LOCATIONTIME

MONTVILLE HIGH SCHOOL7:29 am 1

275 HIGH ST8:01 am 2

208 HIGH ST8:03 am 3

179 HIGH ST8:04 am 4

203 HIGH ST8:04 am 5

HIGH ST & UPPER HIGH ST(2ND ENTRANCE)8:05 am 6

223 HIGH ST8:05 am 7

222 HIGH ST8:05 am 8

202 HIGH ST8:06 am 9

192 HIGH ST8:06 am 10

190 HIGH ST8:07 am 11

HIGH ST & HIGH8:07 am 12

13 SCHOOL HILL RD8:08 am 13

57 SCHOOL HILL RD8:10 am 14

93 SCHOOL HILL RD8:11 am 15

99 SCHOOL HILL RD8:11 am 16

98 PLAIN HILL RD8:15 am 17

93 PLAIN HILL RD8:17 am 18

29 PLAIN HILL RD8:19 am 19

7 PLAIN HILL RD8:20 am 20

SAYLES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (SES)8:20 am 21

BALTIC BUS YARD8:23 am 22

SAYLES ELEM BUS 5 AM

LOCATIONTIME

BALTIC BUS YARD7:32 am 1

42 SCOTLAND RD7:35 am 2

66 SCOTLAND RD7:36 am 3

FORTIN DR & SCOTLAND RD7:37 am 4

142 SCOTLAND RD7:38 am 5

184 SCOTLAND RD7:40 am 6

190 SCOTLAND RD7:40 am 7

8 CYDYLO DR7:41 am 8

3 HAZELWOOD DR7:41 am 9

221 SCOTLAND RD7:42 am 10

8 PEARL ST7:47 am 11

33 PEARL ST7:49 am 12

36 FULLERTOWN RD7:50 am 13

481 MAIN ST - DRIVEWAY ON PEARL ST7:51 am 14

462 MAIN ST7:55 am 15

413 MAIN ST7:56 am 16

403 MAIN ST7:56 am 17

30 PARKWOOD RD7:57 am 18

18 PARKWOOD RD7:57 am 19

335 MAIN ST7:58 am 20

114 SALT ROCK RD8:00 am 21

105 SALT ROCK RD8:00 am 22

43 SALT ROCK RD8:02 am 23

9 SALT ROCK RD8:03 am 24

1 SALT ROCK RD8:04 am 25

SCOTLAND RD & 5TH AVE8:08 am 26

WALL ST & SCOTLAND RD8:08 am 27

47 BUSHNELL HOLLOW RD8:10 am 28

51 BUSHNELL HOLLOW RD8:11 am 29

GRANDVIEW DR & SUNRISE DR & GRANDVIEW DR8:12 am 30

18 SUNRISE DR8:13 am 31

32 SUNRISE DR8:13 am 32

69 BUSHNELL HOLLOW RD8:15 am 33

64 BUSHNELL HOLLOW RD8:16 am 34

44 BUSHNELL HOLLOW RD8:17 am 35

SAYLES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (SES)8:20 am 36

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12.9 We Care 5of
Trip06d.rpt



SAYLES ELEM BUS 4 AM

LOCATIONTIME

BALTIC BUS YARD7:33 am 1

102-B BALTIC HANOVER RD7:37 am 2

110/114  BALTIC HANOVER RD7:38 am 3

138 BALTIC HANOVER RD7:39 am 4

146 BALTIC HANOVER RD7:39 am 5

152 BALTIC HANOVER RD7:39 am 6

248 BALTIC HANOVER RD7:41 am 7

HANOVER DAYCARE7:43 am 8

97 POTASH HILL RD7:45 am 9

4 WOODLAND LN7:48 am 10

8 WESTMINISTER RD7:49 am 11

4 WESTMINISTER RD7:50 am 12

111 POTASH HILL RD7:52 am 13

63 POTASH HILL RD7:54 am 14

57 POTASH HILL RD7:54 am 15

29 POTASH HILL RD7:55 am 16

1 POTASH HILL RD7:56 am 17

HANOVER APARTMENTS - 140 HANOVER-VERSAILLES 

RD

7:58 am 18

132 HANOVER VERSAILLES RD7:58 am 19

127 HANOVER VERSAILLES RD7:59 am 20

124 HANOVER VERSAILLES RD7:59 am 21

28 NOAH'S WAY8:00 am 22

21 NOAH'S WAY8:01 am 23

15 NOAH'S WAY8:01 am 24

5 NOAH'S WAY8:02 am 25

65 NOAH'S WAY8:03 am 26

88 HANOVER VERSAILLES RD8:04 am 27

70 INLAND RD8:09 am 28

SAYLES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (SES)8:20 am 29

SAYLES ELEM BUS 3 AM

LOCATIONTIME

BALTIC BUS YARD7:42 am 1

W MAIN ST & PARK DR7:44 am 2

73 WEST MAIN ST7:45 am 3

123-A WEST MAIN ST7:46 am 4

LUCIER HTS & W MAIN ST7:46 am 5

139 W MAIN ST7:47 am 6

175 WILLIMANTIC RD (WEST MAIN ST)7:48 am 7

9 AMBER DR7:52 am 8

3 COUNTRY CLUB DR7:53 am 9

3 COUNTRY CLUB DR7:54 am 10

32 FRANKLIN RD7:54 am 11

111 PAUTIPAUG HILL RD7:55 am 12

115 PAUTIPAUG HILL RD7:56 am 13

127 PAUTIPAUG HILL RD7:57 am 14

7 WHITEHALL DR7:57 am 15

11 BIRCHWOOD TER7:58 am 16

1 PINECREST LN7:58 am 17

150 PAUTIPAUG HILL RD8:00 am 18

171 PAUTIPAUG HILL RD8:00 am 19

DOWS LN & PAUTIPAUG HILL RD8:01 am 20

149 PAUTIPAUG HILL RD8:02 am 21

108 PAUTIPAUG HILL RD8:03 am 22

99 PAUTIPAUG HILL RD8:03 am 23

70 PAUTIPAUG HILL RD8:05 am 24

58 PAUTIPAUG HILL RD8:05 am 25

65 PAUTIPAUG HILL RD8:06 am 26

55 PAUTIPAUG HILL RD8:06 am 27

51 PAUTIPAUG HILL RD8:07 am 28

22 PAUTIPAUG HILL RD8:07 am 29

18 PAUTIPAUG HILL RD8:08 am 30

136 WEST MAIN ST8:09 am 31

SAINT JOSEPH'S SCHOOL (STJ)8:10 am 32

26 WEST MAIN ST8:11 am 33

8 WEST MAIN ST8:11 am 34

SAYLES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (SES)8:13 am 35

Page 2Routefinder Pro 12.9 We Care 5of
Trip06d.rpt



SAYLES ELEM BUS 6 AM

LOCATIONTIME

0 BALTIC BUS YARD7:51 am 1

3 MAIN ST7:56 am 2

BAY ST & VERSAILLES RD7:57 am 3

83 RIVERSIDE DR8:01 am 4

140 RIVERSIDE DR8:01 am 5

56 RIVERSIDE DR8:04 am 6

18 RIVERSIDE DR8:05 am 7

210 MAIN ST8:10 am 8

107 MAIN ST8:12 am 9

127 MAIN ST8:13 am 10

159 MAIN ST8:13 am 11

MAIN ST & 1ST AVE8:14 am 12

MAIN ST & 2ND ST8:14 am 13

116 MAIN ST8:15 am 14

52 RIVER ST8:15 am 15

RIVER ST & 2ND ST & RIVER ST8:16 am 16

RIVER ST & RIVER ST & 1ST AVE8:16 am 17

96 MAIN ST8:17 am 18

85 MAIN ST8:18 am 19

39 MAIN ST8:18 am 20

SAYLES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (SES)8:20 am 21

SAYLES ELEM BUS 1 AM

LOCATIONTIME

BALTIC BUS YARD8:01 am 1

SAYLES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL CAFETERIA DOORS8:04 am 2

127 PAUTIPAUG HILL RD8:10 am 3

26 PINECREST LN8:11 am 4

162 HIGH ST8:17 am 5

16 WALL ST8:19 am 6

SAYLES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (SES)8:20 am 7

SAYLES ELEM BUS 2 PM

LOCATIONTIME

BALTIC BUS YARD3:07 pm 1

SAYLES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (SES)3:10 pm 2

179 HIGH ST3:12 pm 3

203 HIGH ST3:13 pm 4

HIGH ST & UPPER HIGH ST(2ND ENTERENCE)3:13 pm 5

223 HIGH ST3:13 pm 6

222 HIGH ST3:14 pm 7

208 HIGH ST3:14 pm 8

202 HIGH ST3:15 pm 9

192 HIGH ST3:15 pm 10

190 HIGH ST3:15 pm 11

178 HIGH ST3:16 pm 12

162 HIGH ST3:16 pm 13

126 HIGH ST3:17 pm 14

13 SCHOOL HILL RD3:18 pm 15

57 SCHOOL HILL RD3:19 pm 16

93 SCHOOL HILL RD3:20 pm 17

99 SCHOOL HILL RD3:21 pm 18

98 PLAIN HILL RD3:24 pm 19

93 PLAIN HILL RD3:25 pm 20

29 PLAIN HILL RD3:27 pm 21

7 PLAIN HILL RD3:28 pm 22

275 HIGH ST3:32 pm 23

BALTIC BUS YARD3:35 pm 24

SAYLES ELEM BUS 4 PM

LOCATIONTIME

BALTIC BUS YARD3:07 pm 1

SAYLES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (SES)3:10 pm 2

102-B BALTIC HANOVER RD3:12 pm 3

110 BALTIC HANOVER RD3:13 pm 4

138 BALTIC HANOVER RD3:13 pm 5

146 BALTIC HANOVER RD3:14 pm 6

248 BALTIC HANOVER RD3:16 pm 7

1 POTASH HILL RD3:17 pm 8

29 POTASH HILL RD3:18 pm 9

HANOVER DAYCARE3:18 pm 10

4 WOODLAND LN3:23 pm 11

8 WESTMINISTER RD3:24 pm 12

4 WESTMINISTER RD3:25 pm 13

111 POTASH HILL RD3:27 pm 14

97 POTASH HILL RD3:28 pm 15

63 POTASH HILL RD3:29 pm 16

57 POTASH HILL RD3:29 pm 17

HANOVER APARTMENTS - 140 HANOVER-VERSAILLES 

RD

3:32 pm 18

132 HANOVER VERSAILLES RD3:33 pm 19

127 HANOVER VERSAILLES RD3:33 pm 20

65 NOAH'S WAY3:34 pm 21

5 NOAH'S WAY3:35 pm 22

15 NOAH'S WAY3:35 pm 23

21 NOAH'S WAY3:36 pm 24

28 NOAH'S WAY3:36 pm 25

88 HANOVER VERSAILLES RD3:37 pm 26

70 INLAND RD3:43 pm 27

0 BALTIC BUS YARD3:50 pm 28

Page 3Routefinder Pro 12.9 We Care 5of
Trip06d.rpt



SAYLES ELEM BUS 3PM

LOCATIONTIME

SAINT JOSEPH'S SCHOOL (STJ)3:08 pm 1

SAYLES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (SES)3:10 pm 2

W MAIN ST & PARK DR3:12 pm 3

41 WEST MAIN ST3:12 pm 4

57 WEST MAIN ST3:13 pm 5

73 WEST MAIN ST3:13 pm 6

123-A WEST MAIN ST3:14 pm 7

139 W MAIN ST3:14 pm 8

175 WILLIMANTIC RD (WEST MAIN ST)3:16 pm 9

9 AMBER DR3:20 pm 10

111 PAUTIPAUG HILL RD3:22 pm 11

115 PAUTIPAUG HILL RD3:23 pm 12

WHITEHALL DR & BIRCHWOOD TER3:24 pm 13

149 PAUTIPAUG HILL RD3:25 pm 14

171 PAUTIPAUG HILL RD3:25 pm 15

DOWS LN & PAUTIPAUG HILL RD3:26 pm 16

108 PAUTIPAUG HILL RD3:27 pm 17

51 PAUTIPAUG HILL RD3:30 pm 18

22 PAUTIPAUG HILL RD3:30 pm 19

18 PAUTIPAUG HILL RD3:31 pm 20

26 W MAIN ST3:33 pm 21

BALTIC BUS YARD3:35 pm 22

SAYLES ELEM BUS 1 PM

LOCATIONTIME

SAYLES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (SES)3:10 pm 1

16 WALL ST3:11 pm 2

162 HIGH ST3:13 pm 3

127 PAUTIPAUG HILL RD3:18 pm 4

26 PINECREST LN3:19 pm 5

SAYLES SCHOOL (DROP OFF AID)3:26 pm 6

BALTIC BUS YARD3:29 pm 7

SAYLES ELEM BUS 5 PM

LOCATIONTIME

SAYLES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (SES)3:10 pm 1

SCOTLAND RD & 5TH AVE3:11 pm 2

WALL ST & SCOTLAND RD3:11 pm 3

47 BUSHNELL HOLLOW RD3:14 pm 4

51 BUSHNELL HOLLOW RD3:14 pm 5

GRANDVIEW DR & SUNRISE DR & GRANDVIEW DR3:16 pm 6

18 SUNRISE DR3:16 pm 7

32 SUNRISE DR3:17 pm 8

75 BUSHNELL HOLLOW RD3:19 pm 9

69 BUSHNELL HOLLOW RD3:19 pm 10

64 BUSHNELL HOLLOW RD3:20 pm 11

44 BUSHNELL HOLLOW RD3:21 pm 12

42 SCOTLAND RD3:25 pm 13

62 SCOTLAND RD3:25 pm 14

66 SCOTLAND RD3:26 pm 15

FORTIN DR & SCOTLAND RD & SCOTLAND RD3:27 pm 16

142 SCOTLAND RD3:28 pm 17

184 SCOTLAND RD3:29 pm 18

190 SCOTLAND RD3:30 pm 19

8 CYDYLO DR3:31 pm 20

3 HAZELWOOD DR3:31 pm 21

221 SCOTLAND RD3:32 pm 22

1 SALT ROCK RD3:34 pm 23

9 SALT ROCK RD3:34 pm 24

43 SALT ROCK RD3:35 pm 25

105 SALT ROCK RD3:37 pm 26

114 SALT ROCK RD3:38 pm 27

291 MAIN ST3:39 pm 28

8 PEARL ST3:39 pm 29

33 PEARL ST3:41 pm 30

RIGHT BEFORE STOP SIGN BACK SIDE OF 418 MAIN ST3:41 pm 31

36 FULLERTOWN RD3:42 pm 32

462 MAIN ST3:44 pm 33

413 MAIN ST3:44 pm 34

404 MAIN ST3:45 pm 35

30 PARKWOOD RD3:46 pm 36

18 PARKWOOD RD3:46 pm 37

335 MAIN ST3:47 pm 38

BALTIC BUS YARD3:55 pm 39

Page 4Routefinder Pro 12.9 We Care 5of
Trip06d.rpt



SAYLES ELEM BUS 6 PM

LOCATIONTIME

SAYLES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (SES)3:10 pm 1

39 MAIN ST3:12 pm 2

80 MAIN ST3:12 pm 3

85 MAIN ST3:13 pm 4

107 MAIN ST3:13 pm 5

125 MAIN ST3:14 pm 6

159 MAIN ST3:14 pm 7

MAIN ST & 1ST AVE3:15 pm 8

MAIN ST & 2ND ST3:15 pm 9

116 MAIN ST3:16 pm 10

50 RIVER ST3:16 pm 11

RIVER ST & 2ND3:17 pm 12

75 RIVER ST3:17 pm 13

96 MAIN ST3:18 pm 14

3 MAIN ST3:24 pm 15

15 MAIN ST3:25 pm 16

BAY ST & VERSAILLES RD3:26 pm 17

83 RIVERSIDE DR3:29 pm 18

93 RIVERSIDE DR3:30 pm 19

168 RIVERSIDE DR3:30 pm 20

140 RIVERSIDE DR3:30 pm 21

56 RIVERSIDE DR3:33 pm 22

18 RIVERSIDE DR3:34 pm 23

12 RIVERSIDE DR3:34 pm 24

210 MAIN ST3:39 pm 25

0 BALTIC BUS YARD3:41 pm 26

Page 5Routefinder Pro 12.9 We Care 5of
Trip06d.rpt


